AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION'MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT DG LT o DL

1] 2

2 AMENOMENTMODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO 5. PROJECT NO. (if applicabie)
2014

6. ISSUED BY CODE AQ7 7 ADMINISTERED BY (if other than ltem &) CODE I

bOI, BIA SWRO

Contracting Office

1001 INDIAN SCHOOL RD NW

BIA BUILDING 1

Albuquerque NM 87104

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (o, street, county, State and ZIP Cooe) (x} A, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO
SANTA FE COUNTY YOUTH DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
Attn: ATTN GOVERNMENT POC 80. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

4250 AIRPORT RD
SANTA FE NM 87507-2844 x| 10 MODIFICATION OF CONTRACHORDER HO
A11PCOQ172
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 1}
CODE (071317389 FACLITY CODE 10/01/2012
19, YHIS ITEWM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMERTS OF BOLICITATIONS
[0 The above numberad solicitation Is amended as cel forth « llem 14 The hour and daty spocified for recelst of Offers s — I8 not extend
Qffers must acknowledge rece:pt ot th:s amendment prior 10 the hour and date specified in the solicitabon or a& amendad | by crie of the tollomng methods: (#) By completing
llems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the {b) By ach edging recapl of this amandment on each copy of the cifar submitted ; or (c) By

separate latter o lelagram which Inchudes g reference fo the solcitalion and amendment numbars  FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT iN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virlue of this amensment you dasve to change an oifer already submitied , such changd may be made by Islagram o Isher, provided each telsgram or laiter makas
feferance to the solicitation and this smendmanl, and is recaived pror 1o the ooe! hour and dals d,

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (! required) Net Decrease: -$10,000.00
01

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

m%‘. A B!&!s E%H;gee ORDER 1S ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authorily) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
FAR 52. 212 4 (c) Changes

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 15 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such a3 changes In paying office,
sppropration dafe, ste.} SET FORTH (N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(t).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

D. OTHER {Spacfy type of madification and suthonly)

£. IMPORTANT: Contracior Disnot,  [is required 1 sign this oscument and retum 1 copies o the issuing oifice

14. DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF secton headings. including solichaoniooniract Subject matisr where feasibia.)
Modification No. 0014 to Contract All1PC00172 is issued as follows:

1. The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate the amount of $10,000.00 from Line
Item 00030,

2. The period of performance is extended to January 31,2016.

Suggested COR: LCRESPIN

Delivery: 01/31/2016

Payment Terms:

PP30

Delivery Location Code: 0009061823

BIA SWRO OJS DISTRICT IV OFFICE

Continued ...

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referanced In ltem 9 A or 10A, s haretofore changed remains unchanged end In full force and effect

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prini) r. 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or grint)

To B BT COATY Lyay =t SAer” Jeff Sena /}

16C. DATE SIGNED

s

'|15t: DATE SIGNED 10

[ =W NI

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83}) !
Prascribact by GSA
FAR {48 CFR) £3.243




CONTINUATION SHEET RAE;;;E(;GOCE ;l?] ;;ggil.:‘MENT BEING CONTINUED PA;E OF ,
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
SANTA FE COUNTY YOUTH DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
TEMNO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY fUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
{(R) (B) €y |i; {E) (F)
1001 INDIAN SCHOOL RD NW

ALBUQUERQUE NM 87104 US

Account Assignment: K G/L Account: 6100.254A0
Business Area: A000 Commitment Item: 254R00 Cost
Center: AAKLO04000 Functional Area:
B0J313034.999900 Fund: 156A2I00DD Fund Center:
ARAKLO04000 PR Acct Assign Line: 01

FOB: Destination

Period of Performance: 10/01/2014 to 01/31/2016
DUNS: 144731986 NAICS: 922140

NSN 7540-01-182-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (486)
Sponsoced by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53 110



